
CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 PAGLIARO Genny Caterin 88 1204174 C.S. ESERCITO 47.75 76 86  162  10 266.78

2 GIGANTI Eva 76 1902025 C. A. ERCOLE CL 47.32 70 80  150  8 249.00

3 D'ALESSANDRO Giovanna 82 1601093 G.S. FIAMME AZZUR 44.66 58 76  134  6 234.49

4 CARRETTO Sabina 00 0704039 WRESTLING SAVONA 47.66 58 70  128  5 211.14

5 RICCI Mariateresa 81 1501084 A.S.D.NATURAL 47.76 56 69  125  4 205.81

6 PAGLIARO Alessandra 97 1902025 C. A. ERCOLE CL 42.40 55 65  120  3 220.66

7 OBODAI Abigail 98 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 47.70 53 67  120  2 197.80

8 SPORTELLI Maria V. 71 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 47.51 52 60  112  1 185.26
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 RUSSO Giorgia 93 1204002 G.S. FIAMME ORO 52.50 70 85  155  10 235.60

2 BENVENUTO Federica 90 0704038 PESISTICA SAVONA 52.00 67 82  149  8 228.24

3 CARNEVALE P. Vittoria 95 0309023 GIN. PAVESE 52.40 70 79  149  6 226.82

4 IMPAGLIAZZO Sara 91 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 52.66 65 79  144  5 218.35

5 PICCINNO Ilaria 97 1604059 PESIST. ARADEO 52.71 58 73  131  4 198.48

6 MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 99 0309023 GIN. PAVESE 52.16 59 69  128  3 195.58

7 ZAMPETTI Francesca 97 0907027 VV.FF BILLI PISA 49.89 59 68  127  2 201.36
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 LOMBARDO Jennifer 91 1601093 Fiamme Azzurre 56.39 80 103  183  10 256.20

2 FARINA Natalia Maria 96 1906084 VLASSOF 200 54.06 71 90  161  8 241.50

3 ALEMANNO Sara 86 1204002 G.S. FIAMME ORO 56.49 70 85  155  6 217.00

4 GIRONI Jenny 92 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 54.45 62 80  142  5 213.00

5 ORLANDONI Matilde 87 0308028 ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 56.88 66 76  142  4 198.80

6 STITZER Giuseppa 87 1903042 ADRAS CT 57.51 60 75  135  3 189.00

7 MARIGLIANO Monica 74 0308028 ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 57.03 50 72  122  2 170.80
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CATEGORIA kg

1 BORDIGNON Giorgia 87 1601093 Fiamme Azzurre 62.36 99 110  209  10 271.70

2 PASCUTTO Martina 93 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 61.14 72 93  165  8 231.00

3 LIUZZI Veronica 91 1601002 GINN. ANGIULLI 59.33 66 86  152  6 212.80

4 MAULE Cristiana 97 1204002 G.S. FIAMME ORO 60.77 68 84  152  5 212.80

5 DE GIROLAMO Giulia 91 1204159 WELLNESS ROMA 62.59 64 78  142  4 184.60

6 BELTRAMI Ilaria 81 0308028 ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 62.13 63 75  138  3 179.40

7 FAVA Elena 76 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 61.79 58 70  128  2 166.40

FG ROSSETTI Valentina 96 1204159 WELLNESS ROMA 58.56 64 ---    --- ---
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58 60 60 68 70 72 58 70 128 

55 58 61 65 68 68 55 65 120 

76 --- --- 86 --- --- 76 86 162 

70 75 75 80 85 85 70 80 150 

53 56 58 69 73 76 56 69 125 

50 53 53 62 65 67 53 67 120 

56 58 60 70 73 76 58 76 134 

45 50 52 57 60 63 52 60 112 

                --- 

65 68 70 75 79 81 70 79 149 

64 67 69 78 82 82 67 82 149 

65 65 68 79 79 81 65 79 144 

70 70 71 85 --- --- 70 85 155 

55 59 61 65 69 71 59 69 128 

55 59 61 66 68 70 59 68 127 

55 58 60 65 70 73 58 73 131 

         

         

         

         

         

         

ES 1 CARRET TO Sabina 00 WRESTLING SAVONA 0704039 47.66 

U17 2 PAGLIARO Alessandra 97 C. A. ERCOLE CL 1902025 42.40 

SE 3 PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 88 C.S. ESERCIT O 1204174 47.75 

SE 4 GIGANTI Eva 76 C. A. ERCOLE CL 1902025 47.32 

SE 5 RICCI Mariateresa 81 A.S.D.NATURAL 1501084 47.76 

U17 6 OBODAI Abigail 98 PES. PORDENONE 0602004 47.70 

SE 7 D'ALESSANDRO Giovanna 82 G.S. FIAMME AZZUR 1601093 44.66 
M4

5
8 SPORTELLI Maria V. 71 BENTEGODI VR 0506009 47.51 

                      

JU 9 CARNEVALE P. Vittoria 95 GIN. PAVESE 0309023 52.40 

SE 10 BENVENUT O Federica 90 PESIST ICA SAVONA 0704038 52.00 

SE 11 IMPAGLIAZZO Sara 91 PES. PORDENONE 0602004 52.66 

SE 12 RUSSO Giorgia 93 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 52.50 

U17 13 MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 99 GIN. PAVESE 0309023 52.16 

U17 14 ZAMPET TI Francesca 97 VV.FF BILLI PISA 0907027 49.89 

U17 15 PICCINNO Ilaria 97 PESIST . ARADEO 1604059 52.71 
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il Segretario di Gara:

PROTOCOLLO della GARA

4 5 211.14 

6 3 220.66 

1 10 266.78 

2 8 249.00 

5 4 205.81 

7 2 197.80 

3 6 234.49 

8 1 185.26 

   

3 6 226.82 

2 8 228.24 

4 5 218.35 

1 10 235.60 

6 3 195.58 

7 2 201.36 

5 4 198.48 
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67 71 73 86 90 90 71 90 161 

75 80 85 95 103 113 80 103 183 

58 62 66 72 72 76 66 76 142 

60 65 65 70 75 78 60 75 135 

57 60 62 75 80 85 62 80 142 

50 55 57 65 71 72 50 72 122 

70 73 73 85 85 88 70 85 155 

                --- 

60 64 66 78 78 78 64 78 142 

65 68 70 77 81 84 68 84 152 

92 97 99 110 110 120 99 110 209 

72 75 75 90 93 95 72 93 165 

60 64 66 70 70 70 64 - --- 

63 66 70 83 86 88 66 86 152 

56 56 58 65 70 73 58 70 128 

60 63 66 74 74 75 63 75 138 

         

         

         

         

         

         

JU 1 FARINA Natalia Maria 96 VLASSOF 200 1906084 54.06 

SE 2 LOMBARDO Jennifer 91 Fiamme Azzurre 1601093 56.39 

SE 3 ORLANDONI Matilde 87 ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 0308028 56.88 

SE 4 STITZER Giuseppa 87 ADRAS CT 1903042 57.51 

SE 5 GIRONI Jenny 92 BENTEGODI VR 0506009 54.45 

SE 6 MARIGLIANO Monica 74 ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 0308028 57.03 

SE 7 ALEMANNO Sara 86 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 56.49 

                      

SE 8 DE GIROLAMO Giulia 91 WELLNESS ROMA 1204159 62.59 

U17 9 MAULE Cristiana 97 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 60.77 

SE 10 BORDIGNON Giorgia 87 Fiamme Azzurre 1601093 62.36 

SE 11 PASCUTT O Martina 93 PES. PORDENONE 0602004 61.14 

JU 12 ROSSETTI Valentina 96 WELLNESS ROMA 1204159 58.56 

SE 13 LIUZZI Veronica 91 GINN. ANGIULLI 1601002 59.33 

SE 14 FAVA Elena 76 BENTEGODI VR 0506009 61.79 

SE 15 BELTRAMI Ilaria 81 ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 0308028 62.13 
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ES = Esordiente - U17 = Under 17 -  JU = Juniores - SE = Seniores - M45 = Master 45 - M55 = Master 55 - M65 = Master 65 - M+65 = Master +65  -  FG = Fuori Gara - NC = Non Classificato - R = Ritirato/a  

il Segretario di Gara:

PROTOCOLLO della GARA

2 8 241.50 

1 10 256.20 

5 4 198.80 

6 3 189.00 

4 5 213.00 

7 2 170.80 

3 6 217.00 

   

5 4 184.60 

4 5 212.80 

1 10 271.70 

2 8 231.00 

FG --- 0 

3 6 212.80 

7 2 166.40 

6 3 179.40 
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